Position | Number | License | Name Vehicle Total Best Total Leader Gap | Points
Time Laptime Laps Gap
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David Anthony
360 E Jayson Uribe
1 E Michael Gilbert
1X SE Richie Escalante
40XX SE Sean Dylan Kelly
50 E Nicholas Ciling
63 E Dan Dickerman
31X SE Jeffery Purk
521 E Anthony Norton
29 E Jack Bakken
778 E Grant Boldt
875 E Curtis Biegel
678 E Steven Zoumaras
46 E William Russell
728 E Samuel Gluss
40X SE Dallas Sherman
Jr.
425 E Jacob Monson
171 E Brent Rusk
693 E Michael Bishop

Kawasaki

Suzuki GSX-R1000
Kawasaki ZX-10R
Kawasaki ZX-6R
KTM GP MOTO2
Kawasaki ZX-10R
Yamaha YZF-R1

Kawasaki ZX-10R
Kawasaki ZX-10R
Yamaha YZF-R6

Aprilia RSV4
Factory

Kawasaki ZX-10R
Suzuki GSX-R1000
Kawasaki ZX6R

Yamaha YZF-R1

Yamaha R1M
Kawasaki ZX-10R
Yamaha YZF R6

17:23.990
17:27.242
17:38.902
17:40.170
17:54.260
18:02.677
18:10.350
18:10.652
18:12.499
18:16.483
18:27.115

18:32.032

18:46.214
18:47.931
18:49.266

18:56.475

19:04.789
17:30.010
17:34.299

2021 / Open Shootout / 20210130

01:42.888
01:43.650
01:44.859
01:44.947
01:46.542
01:46.493
01:47.658
01:48.043
01:47.665
01:48.310
01:49.647

01:48.912

01:50.982
01:50.852
01:51.738

01:50.201

01:53.580
01:53.802
01:54.239
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10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10
10
10

10

10

00.000
03.252
14912
16.180
30.270
38.687
46.360
46.662
48.509
52.493
01:03.125

01:08.042

01:22.224
01:23.941
01:25.276

01:32.485

01:40.799
1L
1L

00.000
03.252
11.660
01.268
14.090
08.417
07.673
00.302
01.847
03.984
10.632

04917

14.182
01.717
01.335

07.209

08.314
1L
04.289

20
16
13
11
10
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20
21
22
9994
9998
9998
9998
9998
9998

9998

9998
9998
9998

351
64
25X
20X
343
63XX
69X
62

E
E
SE
SE

SE
SE

119 E

33X

224X
452X
47X

SE

SE
SE
E

Matthew White
Donald Martins
Andrew Gawer
Manny Segura
Wes Farnsworth
Orion Hughes
Chris Sarbora
Francis Marsh
Tyler Bengford

Rennie
Scaysbrook

James Hinton
Max Zeronian

Harm Jansen

Honda CBR600RR
BMW S1000RR
Kawasaki ZX-6R
Kawasaki ZX-10R
Kawasaki ZX-10R
Kawasaki ZX-10R
Yamaha R6
Kawasaki ZX-10R
Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kramer GP2890

Yamaha YZF R1
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6

17:40.223
17:42.962
17:47.365
00.000
00.000
00.000
00.000
00.000
00.000

00.000

00.000
00.000
00.000

01:55.686
01:56.495
01:57.334
00:00.000

1L
1L
1L
10L
11L
11L
11L
11L
11L

11L

11L
11L
11L

05.924
02.739
04.403

oL

1L
00.000
00.000
00.000
00.000

00.000

00.000
00.000
00.000




